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Plain Front Panels For Power Distribution,

This mild steel plain front panel, MSMBP, is for the front
frame of a fix system or modular frames. It can be
machined easily and used for mounting of components and
equipment, and also serve as a cover.

FEATURES

Description: Plain front panel for modular asseblies. It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

MSMBPO506RS

MSMBPO508RS

MSMBP1006R5

MSMBP1008R5

MSMBP1506R5

MSMBP1508R5

MSMBP2006R5

MSMBP2008R5

MSMBP2506R5

MSMBP2508R5

MSMBP3006R5

MSMBP3008R5

MSMBP4006R5

MSMBP4008R5

MSMBP4506R5

MSMBP4508R5

Light Gray
Mild Steel

Powder Coated

RAL 7035

E-Number

2504670

2504671

2504654

2504655

2504656

2504657

2504658

2504659

2504660

2504661

2504662

2504663

2504664

2504665

2504666

2504667

Height

50mm

50mm

1700mm

1700mm

150mm

150mm

200mm

200mm

250mm

250mm

300mm

300mm

400mm

400mm

450mm

450mm

Table 1/1

Width

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

Depth

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

173mm

173mm

173mm

13mm

173mm

13mm

13mm

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp0506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp0508r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp1006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp1008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp1506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp1508r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp2006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp2008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp2506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp2508r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp3006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp3008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp4006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp4008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp4506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp4508r5
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

MSMBP5006R5

MSMBP5008RS

MSMBP6006RS

MSMBP6008RS

WARNING

E-Number

2504668

2504669

2504672

2504673

Height

500mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

Width

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

Depth

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

EnclosureMaterial

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp5006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp5008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp6006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/encmsmbp6008r5
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

