

## Plain Front Panels For Power Distribution, MSMBP



This mild steel plain front panel, MSMBP, is for the front frame of a fix system or modular frames. It can be machined easily and used for mounting of components and equipment, and also serve as a cover.

## **FEATURES**

Description: Plain front panel for modular asseblies. It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.

Material: 1.25 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Color: Light Gray Material: Mild Steel Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035 **Color Code:** 

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	E-Number	Height	Width	Depth	Enclosure Material	Product Family				
MSMBP0506R5	2504670	50mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP0508R5	2504671	50mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP1006R5	2504654	100mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP1008R5	2504655	100mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP1506R5	2504656	150mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP1508R5	2504657	150mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP2006R5	2504658	200mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP2008R5	2504659	200mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP2506R5	2504660	250mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP2508R5	2504661	250mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP3006R5	2504662	300mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP3008R5	2504663	300mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP4006R5	2504664	400mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP4008R5	2504665	400mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP4506R5	2504666	450mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				
MSMBP4508R5	2504667	450mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted				

Catalog Number	E-Number	Height	Width	Depth	EnclosureMaterial	Product Family
MSMBP5006R5	2504668	500mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted
MSMBP5008R5	2504669	500mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted
MSMBP6006R5	2504672	600mm	600mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted
MSMBP6008R5	2504673	600mm	800mm	13mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing, Wall Mounted

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO**